Lot
Number
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Address

25 Honey Bee Grove
29 Honey Bee Grove
33 Honey Bee Grove
37 Honey Bee Grove
41 Honey Bee Grove
45 Honey Bee Grove
49 Honey Bee Grove
53 Honey Bee Grove
57 Honey Bee Grove
58 Honey Bee Grove
54 Honey Bee Grove
50 Honey Bee Grove
46 Honey Bee Grove
42 Honey Bee Grove
38 Honey Bee Grove
34 Honey Bee Grove
30 Honey Bee Grove
26 Honey Bee Grove
22 Honey Bee Grove
8150 Copeland Road

Frontage

90.9M
91.9M
83.0M
83.5M
86.4M
93.0M
114.7M
84.7M
44.9M
49.4M

114.4M
85.5M
73.5M
70.9M
77.6M
77.5M
74.1M
71.5M
52.8M

Depth

92.6M Irregular
94.7M Irregular
98.7M Irregular
94.3M Irregular
91.2M Irregular
91.2M Irregular
81.3M Irregular
65.6M Irregular
65.6M Irregular
109.7M Irregular
63.48M Irregular
79.6 Irregular
99.6M Irregular
113.2M Irregular
113.3M
113.6M Irregular
120.9 Irregular
123.4M Irregular
145.48 Irregular
133.49 Irregular

Feature

Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure
Western Exposure

Backs on Jock River

Backs on River & Golf Course

Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course
Backs on Golf Course

Backs on Golf Course

Price

$395,000.00
RESERVED
$395,000.00
$395,000.00
$415,000.00
SOLD!
$ 395,000.00
$ 395,000.00
$ 395,000.00
SOLD!
$ 450,000.00
$ 425,000.00
$ 425,000.00
$ 430,000.00
$ 440,000.00
$ 435,000.00
$ 430,000.00
$ 425,000.00
$ 425,000.00
SOLD!



